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IGMP snooping #1 GMRP , BFd 8RR 2 FRFRORGINEE , EFELER
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A=

IGMP 534
ERIA/N

MAGC stk 2R K]
A VLAN #i2
BIRBEHRX K/
VLAN ID SEE

TRITERPAT

1.

2

12 MEE | BT 4 BI040 (10/100/1000BaseT(X). PoE+ 10/100/1000BaseT(X) 5%
100/1000BaseSFP 1E#t ) '

IEEE 802.1D-2004 , FAF4Em#HIX (STP)
IEEE 802.1p , BT RS H4%

IEEE 802.1Q , AT VLAN #5i2

IEEE 802.1s , BT &4 MIY (MSTP)
IEEE 802.1w , A F RIS AN (RSTP)
IEEE 802.1X , AFEHGAIE

IEEE 802.3 , FB T 10BaseT

IEEE 802.3ab , F§F 1000BaseT(X)

IEEE 802.3ad , FiF LACP iIn AR &

IEEE 802.3u , F§F 100BaseT(X) #1 100BaseFX
IEEE 802.3x , BT REEH

IEEE 802.3z , FAF 1000BaseSX/LX/LHX/ZX
IEEE 802.3af/at , FF PoE/PoE+ it

IEEE 802.3ae , B FAIKLLAN

ARP. Back Pressure Flow Control ( &ERZ#=H ) . BOOTP. DDM. DHCP Option 66/
67/82. DHCP Server/Client. IPv4. LLDP. Port Mirror ( i#%$8f& ) . RMON. SNMP
Inform. SNMPv1/v2c/v3. Syslog. Telnet. TFTP. SMTP. RARP. Flow control ( ji&
=)

802.1Q. GMRP. GVRP. IGMP v1/2/v3. QinQ VLAN

DVMRP. PIM-DM. PIM-SM. PIM-SSM

FEREEA. MSTP. RSTP. Turbo Chain. Turbo Ringvi/v2. V-ON
VRRP

BiEEHETIR. THEXSFRP. HTTPS/SSL. MAB ERAIE. Sticky MAC. NTP #B3A
iF. WOPME. RADIUS. SSH. TACACS+

NTP Server/Client , SNTP
OSPF , RIPV1/V2 | 38758 H
EtherNet/IP. Modbus TCP

Bridge MIB. Ethernet-like MIB. MIB-Il. P-BRIDGE MIB. Q-BRIDGE MIB. RMON MIB
Groups 1. 2. 3. 9. RSTP MIB

128 MB
16 MB
4096
9.6 KB
16 K
256

12 Mb

VID 1 E 4094

BXRTIULRBER=RIER , HSIH IM-G7000A F=RERR,
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USB #0
(2|

BORE

Console I

BIRSH%
BWARBE

TfeeE
T ERRP
REEMRIP
BN

MU
IP %4k

TEFIR

TERE

FHERE (S8%)
X
RHILAIE

EMC

zE

EMI

EMS

S[=R
A&
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Bl

-3

USB Type A

USB & console ( Type B ##3% )

110 E 220 VAC , TURW RN
85 Z 264 VAC

B2

b2

0.94/0.55 A @ 110/220 VAC

IP30

440 x 176 x 523.8 mm ( 17.32 x 6.93 x 20.62 Z&<T )

12900 g (28.5 Ib)

e et

-10 £ 60°C ( 14 & 140°F )
-40 = 85°C ( -40 E 185°F )

5EF 95% (AF2EE)

EN 55032/24
EN 60950-1 , UL 60950-1
CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : #fif : 6 kV ; =5 : 8kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz & 1 GHz : 20 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : EBJR : 4kV ; 155 : 4kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : BiF : 2kV ; 155 : 2kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

EN 50121-4

IEC 60068-2-32

IEC 60068-2-27

IEC 60068-2-6

282,329 /B

Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB
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1#E }E2(% www.moxa.com.cn/warranty
aEFE
K& 1 x ICS-G7850A & FIx#H],
524 1 x USB type A AK% USB type B Ak
REEMN 2x NERAREEE
6 x ¥BRlE | AT SFP &
IR 1x BJRL |, EU K38
1 x BRL , US 8!
X 1 x MXR4FNE4F CD
1 x RIEE
AR 48V SMERERIE. SFP #EIRAN/3K IM-G7000A iR AT MEREE R MWE , BF54~ MR
BEFEA.
R~
B mm (&)
1 = & 4.
EI E@ ‘ ] ° 0 ° -
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4505 (17.74) E S |z 2 .
440 (17.32) ST S
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o o|n|n|a|n|o|o|o|o|o g |- I I ——J
ol . leieieielelelelelelelelel ]
176 (6.93)
HIRE FRE MIFRE
ITHER
BaseT(X]
me B% 10GbE SFP+ iEi 100/1000Base SFP 1 | 1100/ [G08eSeTEY IR
RJ45 3k
ICS-G7850A-2XG-HV-HV 3 2K 48 -10 £ 60°C
Beft ( BRIk )
IM-G7000A &R 27!
IM-G7000A-4GSFP FIKLAARMEORER | & 4 4 100/1000BaseSFP & | TYEEEN -10 E 60°C
IM-G7000A-4GTX FIRUAMIEOZEIR |, & 4 9 10/100/1000BaseT(X) it , TIEEEHN -10 = 60°C
IM-G7000A-4PoE FIKLAA M PoE+ R | & 4 4 10/100/1000BaseT(X) 0 , TIEREN -10 E 60°C
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BR
PWR-G7000A-AC

SFP &R
SFP-1FELLC-T
SFP-1FEMLC-T
SFP-1FESLC-T
SFP-1G10ALC

SFP-1G10ALC-T

SFP-1G10BLC

SFP-1G10BLC-T

SFP-1G20ALC

SFP-1G20ALC-T

SFP-1G20BLC

SFP-1G20BLC-T

SFP-1G40ALC

SFP-1G40ALC-T

SFP-1G40BLC

SFP-1G40BLC-T

SFP-1GEZXLC
SFP-1GEZXLC-120
SFP-1GLHLC
SFP-1GLHLC-T
SFP-1GLHXLC
SFP-1GLHXLC-T
SFP-1GLSXLC
SFP-1GLSXLC-T
SFP-1GLXLC
SFP-1GLXLC-T
SFP-1GSXLC
SFP-1GSXLC-T
SFP-1GZXLC
SFP-1GZXLC-T
SFP-10GERLC
SFP-10GLRLC
SFP-10GSRLC
SFP-1GTXRJ45-T

85 F 264 VAC HERILRNIEIR | iEAT ICS-G7748A/G7750A/G7752A/G7848A/G7850A/G7852A &5

SFP ##3R , % 1 1> 100Base ( 1% , LC 1%k ) , f24IEE N 80 km , TEBEN -40 E 85°C
SFP &R | 7 1 /> 100Base ( Z1& , LC #&3k ) |, FHEEN 4km , TIEREN -40 & 85°C
SFP ##3R , % 1 1> 100Base ( 1% , LC %k ) , (24IEEN 40 km , TEBEN -40 E 85°C

WDM ! (BiDi) SFP #&1R , % 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC 1%k , ZHEEEAN 10 km
1550 nm , TYE:RE R 0 E 60°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&3R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP #[0 , LC #Z3k | 5459 10 km
1550 nm , TYE:RE R -40 E 85°C

WDM ! (BiDi) SFP #&i5R | # 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , £MIEE 7 10 km
1310 nm , TYEEEHN 0 E 60°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&3R |, # 1 4 1000BaseSFP #[0 , LC &3k | 54855/ 10 km
1310 nm , T{E:RE RN -40 E 85°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&5R | %5 1 4> 1000BaseSFP i , LC &k , £IEE ) 20 km
1550 nm , T{E:REHR 0 E 60°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP 5[0 , LC &k | f£4EEE 9 20 km
1550 nm , TYERE/ -40 E 85°C

WDM E! (BiDi) SFP #&R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP 5[0 , LC $#k | f£4EEE 5 20 km
1310 nm , TYEREN 0 E 60°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP #[0 , LC ##k | fE4EEE 5 20 km
1310 nm , TYEREN -40 E 85°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [0 , LC $#k | 485/ 40 km
1550 nm , TYEBEA 0 E 60°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP [0 , LC $#k | fE4EEE 5 40 km
1550 nm , TYEREN -40 ZE 85°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&5R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP #[0 , LC ##k | 485/ 40 km
1310 nm , TYEEBEH 0 E 60°C

WDM %! (BiDi) SFP #&1R | # 1 4 1000BaseSFP #0 , LC ##k | 4855 40 km
1310 nm , TEREN -40 ZE 85°C

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX 1550 nm , RX

; TX 1550 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX1550 nm , RX

; TX 1550 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX1310 nm , RX

; TX 1550 nm , RX

; TX 1550 nm , RX

SFP &R |, 7 1 > 1000BaseEZX i , LC #&k , ZH#EE A 110 km , TEREH 0 E 60°C
SFP #&3R , 75 1 4 1000BaseEZX it , LC ¥k , Z4EER A 120 km , TIEREHN 0 E 60°C
SFP &R |, # 1 > 1000BaseLH if[ , LC &k , fFHIEEE 7 30 km , TEREH 0 E 60°C
SFP #&3R , 5 1 4 1000BaseLH it , LC #3k , 248N 30 km , TIERER -40 = 85°C
SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 1000BaselLHX ik , LC &k , £4iER A 40 km , TERE /I 0 £ 60°C
SFP &R |, # 1 > 1000BaseLHX i , LC ##k , (FHIIEEE ) 40 km , TIERER -40 £ 85°C
SFP #3R , # 1 1> 1000BaseLSX i , LC ##3k , F4EEE I 500 m , TIERE 0 = 60°C
SFP &R |, # 1 > 1000BaseLSX i , LC #&3% |, £HilEE 7 500 m , TIEREN -40 = 85°C

SFP &R |, & 1 4> 1000BaselX ixO , LC #k

, fEHEE A 10 km , TERE R 0 E 60°C

SFP &R | # 1 > 1000BaselX it , LC ##k |, FHiEEE N 10 km , TIERE N -40 E 85°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 > 1000BaseSX it , LC #£k , FHER 5 300/550 m , TIERER 0 & 60°C
SFP #&3R , # 1 1> 1000BaseSX i , LC ##3k , fFHilEE/ 300/550 m , TIERE N -40 = 85°C
SFP &R |, 7 1 4> 1000BasezX %0 , LC ##k , ZHEE A 80 km , TIEREN 0 = 60°C

SFP &R |, # 1 > 1000BaseZX im0 , LC #3k , fZHilEE 7 80 km , TIFRE A -40 E 85°C
SFP+ &R | 7 1 1> 10GBase-ER i , LC #k , ZHiEE N 40 km , TIEREHN 0 E 60°C
SFP+ #&3R |, ¥ 1 > 10GBase-LR i , LC &3k |, fF5iEEE M 10 km , TEREH 0 £ 60°C
SFP+ 1&1R |, % 1 4> 10GBase-SR i , LC #&3k , Z4EE AN 33 m , TEREN 0 E 60°C

SFP #&3R , %5 1 4 1000BaseT B0 , RJ45 $Ek |, ZER A 100 m , TIERENR -40 E 75°C

www.moxa.com.cn




IR
PWC-C13AU-3B-183
PWC-C13CN-3B-183
PWC-C13EU-3B-183
PWC-C13UK-3B-183
PWC-C13US-3B-183
PWC-C7AU-2B-183
PWC-C7EU-2B-183
PWC-C7UK-2B-183
PWC-C7US-2B-183

L4

MXview-50
MXview-100
MXview-250
MXview-500
MXview-1000
MXview-2000
MXview Upgrade-50

EEFEEN

ABC-02-USB

ABC-02-USB-T

TRAFIE (AU) FEKBERIRLL , 1.83 m
FRE (CN) =&HELMEBRL |, 1.83m
WM (EV) $EkRI RS |, 1.83 m
HE (UK) $ELHM RS , 1.83 m

H
G
H
G
HEE (US) HikATEIREZL , 1.83 m
H
wH
H
G

TRAFIIL (AU) HESKHYERIREL |, 2.5A/250V , 1.83 m
BN (EV) #ESKB9EBIRLE | 2.5A/250V , 1.83 m
FE (UK) KRV ERIRE |, 2.5A/250V , 1.83 m
EE (US) $#ELHIEBRL , 10A/125V , 1.83 m

H

T MLEERIME , B8 50 MR (32 IP it )
TAREEIRHMG , B4 100 N R (1% 1P ot )

T L EERH , €2 250 N AR (32 1P #idk )
TIREEIRNMG , B8 500 N RARE (1% 1P ot )

T MEERRY , B4 1000 N RAEN (32 1P k)
TAREEIRIM , B8 2000 DTSRRI (32 P #udk )

MxXview TAV L BRI B , B8 50 M= (32 IP #ill )

EESOMMETIR. BHASNAEXHFELIR , BTMERUARMYMESESE , TIEREN O

F60°C

EESOMMETIR. BHFASNBEXHFHEIR , BTMERUKXMIRYIMEESE , TIRREN -40

F75°C

© Moxa FE | REFIENF]. 201956 B 18 H o

#% Moxa HEIFAHBEIFA , TEUEASXEFRREAFEREEMED. ~RENERE , BFBITER. e IR TR RN

miE R
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